Position Other Positions Held

Parks & Rec Director

Recreation Superintendent

Administrative Secretary

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Ppt Recreation Specialist

Ppt Recreation Specialist

Ppt Recreation Specialist

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Ppt Recreation Specialist

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Recreation Aide

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Senior Rec Leader

City

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Department

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Total Wages

$234,378

$166,355

$95,117

$55,541

$27,444

$25,567

$23,305

$20,886

$18,177

$12,309

$9,415

$7,690

$5,327

$5,016

$4,910

$4,841

$4,740

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,469

$33,335

$9,107

$4,286

$6,499

$2,190

$1,939

$523

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Aide

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Senior Rec Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Pt Recreation Leader

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Yorba Linda

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

Parks & Recreation City
Hall

$3,645

$3,199

$3,106

$2,856

$2,494

$2,295

$1,481

$1,324

$1,159

$1,013

$964

$911

$319

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



