Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Rec Director		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$234,378	\$37,469
Recreation Superintendent		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$166,355	\$33,335
Administrative Secretary		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$95,117	\$9,107
Senior Office Assistant		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$55,541	\$4,286
Senior Office Assistant		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$27,444	\$6,499
Ppt Recreation Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$25,567	\$2,190
Ppt Recreation Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$23,305	\$1,939
Ppt Recreation Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$20,886	\$523
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$18,177	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$12,309	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$9,415	\$0
Ppt Recreation Specialist		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$7,690	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$5,327	\$0
Pt Recreation Aide		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$5,016	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$4,910	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$4,841	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader		Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$4,740	\$0

Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$3,645	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$3,199	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$3,106	\$0
Pt Recreation Aide	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$2,856	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$2,494	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$2,295	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$1,481	\$0
Pt Senior Rec Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$1,324	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$1,159	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$1,013	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$964	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$911	\$0
Pt Recreation Leader	Yorba Linda	Parks & Recreation City Hall	\$319	\$0